TECHNOLOGY

BB659C02VH7908XTSA1

Part Number BB659C02VH7908XTSA1

Manufacturer International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description DIODE VAR CAP 30V 20MA SC79

Quantity Available

Datasheets

BB659C02VH7908XTSA1 Price

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online

or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of BB659C02VH7908XTSA1
Manufacturer Part Number BB659C02VH7908XTSA1
Manufacturer

Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR)

Voltage - Peak Reverse (Max) 30V
Series -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)

Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Diode Type Single

Capacitance Ratio 15.3

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Category

Quantity Available

Supplier Device Package

Q@Vr,F

Package / Case

Mounting Type

Capacitance Ratio Condition

Capacitance @ Vr, F

Description

BB659C02VH7908XTSA1 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Discrete Semiconductor

DIODE VAR CAP 30V 20MA SC79

500

PG-SC79-2

SC-79, SOD-523

Surface Mount

C1/C28

2.75pF @ 28V, 1MHz

BB659C02VH7908XTSA1 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find BB659C02VH7908XTSA1 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
BB659C02VH7908XTSA1 International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ BB659C02VH7908XTSA1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for BB659C02VH7908XTSA1
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Inquiry BB659C02VH7908XTSA1

BB659C02VH7908XTSA1 Datasheet

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

BB659C02VH7908XTSA1 Price
BB659C02VH7908XTSA1 Digikey
BB659C02VH7908XTSA1 Image

Download BB659C02VH7908XTSA1 Datasheet

Description

BB659CE7840 INFINEONNMX

BB659C-02VE7912 Son

BB659C-02V E7908 INFINEON

DIODE VAR CAP 30V 20MA SCD80

BB659C-02VE6777 INFINEON

BB659CE7902 Son

BB659C-E7903 INFINEON

BB659CH7912 INFINEON

BB659C-02V E6327 INFINEON

BB659C-02V E7902 INFINEON

BB659C-02V INFINEON

DIODE VAR CAP 30V 20MA SCD80

BB659E6805 INFINEO

BB659C-02V H7902 Infineon

DIODE VAR CAP 30V 20MA SCD80

BB659C-02VE7902 Son

BB659C-02VE7908 linfneon

DIODE VAR CAP 30V 20MA SC79

BB664 INFINEON

DIODE VAR CAP 30V 20MA SCD80

Technologies)

BB659C02VH7908XTSA1 Electronics
Supplier BB659C02VH7908XTSA1

BB659C02VH7908XTSA1 Picture

Manufacturer

INFINEONNMX

Son

INFINEON

Infineon Technologies

INFINEON

Son

INFINEON

INFINEON

INFINEON

INFINEON

INFINEON

Infineon Technologies

INFINEO

Infineon

Infineon Technologies

Son

linfneon

Infineon Technologies

INFINEON

Infineon Technologies

Quantity

6000 pcs

6650 pcs

3000 pcs

500 pcs

20250 pcs

213000 pcs

10000 pcs

76000 pcs

18000 pcs

1390 pcs

32000 pcs

500 pcs

3000 pcs

252000 pcs

500 pcs

200 pcs

4500 pcs

500 pcs

84000 pcs

500 pcs

BB659C02VH7908XTSA1 Components

Order BB659C02VH7908XTSA1 Online

BB659C02VH7908XTSA1 PDF

Manufacturer International Rectifier (Infineon
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